Seller’s right, title and interest in and to any rights licenses, privileges, reversions and easements 

appurtenant to the Property except for any mineral rights.  

2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Property (the “Purchase Price”) is Two 

hundred thirty-one thousand dollars per acre ($231,000).  Final price shall be determined upon 

creation of legal lot, generally described as the property north of the existing parking lots on B 

Street NE, west of 25th Street NE, South of D Street NE, and east of 23rd Street NE (Exhibit A). 

a) In addition to the Purchase Price, Buyer agrees to install, at its own cost, sanitary sewer